
Sr
No

F, l License No. FPS Code and Name GPAIt/ard No. of,
Families

Nett. Allotment in euintals/Kgs(@1 O
kg of Ricc per person per month I

1 2 J 4 5 7
1 I RC1 31 1 1 B1 90670 '3 I 1l)002 SK ntlt)Jt..lAt nt wARt) 01 12 120
2 I RC131118190677 1 31 1 p066.t,rasanta Kumar

Khuntia
WARD 02 2 0.20

3 t.RC131118190660 1 31 1 P008-Ct-lA t'r'ANYn
CIIAftAN SAI-IOO

WARD 03 11 1.1

4 t_RC131118190671 1311P014-AL}llA/ANYU
t]EiIFRA

wAttD 05 14 140

5 I RC131118190659 1 31 1 f)01 B-EKADASi t)AS WAtiD 05 14 1.40
6 t RC131118190658 131 1 f '021-t\,'lAllt:Nt)Rn

LlEi lt:rRA
WAITD 06 22 2.2A

/ 1.RC131118190663 1 31 1 t)027 St,lAN I ILA I A
sAHOO

WARD 07 14 140

B I RCl31118't90667 131 1P02B,KUt AtvANl
MAIIAI)A1 RA

WAttD 08 8 080

I L-RC131 1 18.190676 '1 31 '1 p067-l\/oharnmad Ati WAI?D OB 4 040
10 I RC1 31 1 1 B1 90675 131 1 t)034 SARAPtIA I ALLI

KI'iAN
WARD 1O 1B 1.80

t1 I RC131118190672 '1 31 1 I)O38.ItAI]I NARAYAN
MlSI.iIiA

WARD ,1 
1 8 0B0

12 t, RC 1 31 1 1 81 90664 1 31 1 P04l,KItUPAStNt)t.ltl
I)ANI

WAR[) 12 2 020

13 r RC131118190665 1 31 1 I)047-SARWAIII I]t:GUM WARI) 13 1B 180
14 l.RC131 t18190678 1311P048 BIJAY KUMAI]

PRUST Y
WARD 13 8 080

15 L_RC131118190661 131 1 PO4g-KESHAI]
CHANT)RN SA}]OO

WARI) 14 3 030
't 6 r ttc131 1 18190673 1 31 1 POSO.SANJAY KU[/AIR

sArloo
WAIiD 14 3

1

030

010
17 L.RC13.t 118190668 1311i)05 1,S1\4 1 KAt AYANT

NAYAK
wAltt) 15

1B I RC131118190662 I31 '] PO52-PIIAI: UL I,A KUMAIl
sAr.too

wARt) 15 7 070

Total
169 16.90

Food Supplies & Consumer
Welfare Department
Government of Odisha

JAJPUR Block . JAJpUR MpL

Allotmen! of Rice under Annapurna for the
month of May 2019

District Time 12.22PM Date. 05/04/2019

'1,.



Sr
No

["r)'], License No. FPS Code and Narne GP/Ward No. of
Families

Nett, Attotment in euintats/Kgs(@10
kg of Rice pcr person Der m6nfh I1 ,

4 5
1 LRC1 31 1 1 81 90670

wARt) 01
2 1RC131118190677 rJ I I pUilb_lJraSanta KUmar

KhLrntia
wAfit) 02 2 020

3 I RC1 31 1 1 B1 90660 131 1P008 c|AIANYA
cllAriAN SAilOO

WAIiD 03 11 110

1.40

4 1..RC131 118190671 I J I 1 PU14-Ai.II]IMANYU
ilEltERA

WATID 05 14

5 1RC131118190659
WATTD 05 14

6

7

I RC1 31 1 1 81 90658 140

220
rr I lPU2.1 -t\4Al.lFiNDIiA
t]EI.]ERA

WAttD 06 22

r_RC131 118190663 131 1 P027-SI iAN I ILA fA
SAHOO

WARD 07 I tq
1.40

l.RC131 1 18190667 rJ I ll-UZu-KLJt_.AI\4n Nl
\,,]A I.lAi'A'iRA

WARI) 08 B 080
I i.RC13111B1S06/6 311p067 Mohammad AIi WAIID OB 410 I RC131118190675 .S/\RAI'I.,iA I'AI-LI

KI-1AN
WARI) 1O 18 180

11 t_RC131118190672 IJ I II'UJU.I</\iJI NARAYAN
MISI-IIIA

wAlit) 11 8 080
12 LRCl 31 1 1 81 90664 131 1P041.KR UPAS INDI.IU

PANI
wAtit) 12 2 o.2a

1 LRCl 31 1 1 81 90665
WARD 13 18

14 LRC1 31 1 1 81 90678 RNJJ I II'U45-IJIJAY KUI\4AII
I)RUS TY

WAITD 13 8 080
15 r.RC131118190661 131 1t,049,Kt:S|AIl

crjANt)RA SA!Oo
wAltt) 14 3 030

16 t RC131118190673
1 31 1 POsO SANJAY KUIVIAfi
sAr.too

WAIiD,14 3 030

010

0.7 0

17 tRC131.1 18190668 1J I II'U51 .Sfu4 f KAI AYANl
NAYAK

WARD 15
1

1B t..RC131118190662 J rf,u52-trllnl:ul.l..A KUlvAti WARD 15 7

Tota I

169
16.90

Food Supplies & Consumer
' Welfare Department

Government of Odisha

District JAJpUR Block JAJpUR MpL

Allotment of Rice under Annapurna for the
month of June 2019

Time. 12 29 pM Date 05t04t2019
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